lengths with
slip-on flange v/elded each end, and complete with bolts and nuts-
and gaskets; tvzo pipe supports v；ill be supplied for each 20,0"
Length of piping; 16 expansion joints 10*0n mean radius;
exclusive of valves and pc.inking.
Supply.

Price.• £17,706. 0. 0. (Seventeen thousand, seven hundred and
six pounds Stg.) Lump Sum Nett, delivered
?0B Glasgow.
?,pprox. Y/ti 102.1/2 Tons.

,Erection,
:Price.・ £ 3,020. 0. 0.(Three thousand and twenty pounds Stgo)

lump Stm Nett.-
kll othc r terms and conditions remain unchanged.

一・2

V/ith regard to the foundations for the tanlcs, ive
enclose herewith copy of our sketch No・ E.2802 showing the
type of foundation required by BS.2654・ The standard

[...]

Extra for supplying two (2) sets of key erection equipment each set
comprisii]^: -
158 key plates, 100 U bars, 576 spacer bars, 1152 fitting wedges,
16 key angles, 16 vertical joint aligners, 16 fitting channels,
538 blank nuts, 884 key pins.
PRICE: ^1,134* 0. 0. (One thousand, one hundred and thirty four

pounds Stg.) Lump Sum Nett delivered FOB
Glasgow.
Approx. Wt. 7*1/4 Tons.

■/一

7

Continued No .,..-..2......-........ M，& E，

Item 2.
Two (2) M.S. Tanks 48,0n dia< x JOW1 hh, each 1,250 tons capacity,
of all welded construction, and equipped with Fixed Cone Roofs all
as per attached specification#
PRICE: £8,366. 0. 0. (Eight thousand, three hundred and sixty six

pounds Stg.) Lump Sum Nett delivered FOB
Glasgow.
Approx. Wt. 89 Tons*

Extra for supplying two (2) sets of key erection equipment, each set
comprising:-
165 key plates, 100 U bars, 45。 spacer bars9 900 fitting wedges, 18
key angles, 12 vertical joint aligners, 12 fitting channels, 518
blank nuts, 902 key pins.
PRICE: £1.094. 0. 0.(One thousand and ninety four pounds Stg.)

Lump Sum Nett delivered FOB Glasgow.
Approx* Wt・ 7 Tons.

Item
Two (2) Tanks 48,0,t dia. x 36•O11 hh., each 1,500 tons capacity,
of all welded construction, and equipped with Fixed Cone Roofs all
as per attached specification.
PRICE: £9,112.